Elisra Microelectronics TEL: 972-3-6175015     Fax: 972-3-6175650        Email: microel@elisra.com
December , 2003 Rev. A                          3 OF 12
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Item Rating
Supply Voltage Relative to GND -0.5V to +7.0V
Voltage on Any Pin Relative to GND -0.5V to Vcc +0.5V
Operating Temperature -55°C to +125°C
Storage Temperature -65°C to +150°C

Operation Recovery Time TR TAVAV(1)   nSec
(1)  Contact factory          (2)  For L1 Version: VDR = 3V, TA = 60°C, ICCDR = 100µA (Max)
(3)  Lower D.R Currents are available upon request
Elisra Microelectronics TEL: 972-3-6175015     Fax: 972-3-6175650        Email: microel@elisra.com
December , 2003 Rev. A                          9 OF 12
Outline Drawing for 32-Pin Ceramic DIP (D)
Elisra Microelectronics TEL: 972-3-6175015     Fax: 972-3-6175650        Email: microel@elisra.com
December , 2003 Rev. A                          10 OF 12
Outline Drawing for 36-Lead Ceramic SOJ (J)
Elisra Microelectronics TEL: 972-3-6175015     Fax: 972-3-6175650        Email: microel@elisra.com
December , 2003 Rev. A                          11 OF 12
Ordering Information (Standard Military Screened Products*)
Model Number
Speed
Package
MES5128D25MNL 25ns CDIP32
MES5128D35MNL 35ns CDIP32
MES5128D45MNL 45ns CDIP32
MES5128J25MNL 25ns CSOJ36
MES5128J35MNL 35ns CSOJ36
MES5128J45MNL 45ns CSOJ36
(*)  -  Contact Elisra for additional designs
Elisra Microelectronics TEL: 972-3-6175015     Fax: 972-3-6175650        Email: microel@elisra.com
December , 2003 Rev. A                          12 OF 12
Part Number Breakdown